NaanDan Mist sprinkler plastic
3/8WW male thread 130micron
0,8 mm 360° black type Hadar
7110, mist insert (0610050)

NaanDan

by Rivulis

Q bringing water tolife



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Type

Material

Connection

Sector adj. range

Rec. press.

Colour

Filtration

Filtration

Capacity 2 bar

Capacity 1bar

Capacity 1,5bar

Capacity 3bar

Size

Packaging

Max diameter

Nozzle size

Hadar 7110, mist insert

plastic

male thread

360°

2,5 -4 bar

black

130 micron

120 mesh

331/h

231/h

291/h

411/h

3/8WW

500 pcs

2m

0,8 mm
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PRODUCT INFORMATIO

Complete with bayonet base.

Last modified date: 08/01/20

Bosta UK Ltd.

Reflection House
Olding Road

Bury St. Edmunds
Suffolk

IP33 3TA

T +44 (0) 1284 716580

E enquiries@bosta.co.uk
http://www.bosta.com
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